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Event # 8 BOYS 20 100m Run PRELIM
A JOEL LOKESH, . 731 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
A. SYED ANESS, . 2000 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
A.ANDRIAN JOSEPHRAJ, 422 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
A.M.V.KRISHNAN, . 2175 NELLAI DISTRICT AA
A.RAJA HUSSAIN, . 2001 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
A.THOMAS ALBERT, . 2502 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
AAKASH, . 1567 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
AJAY, . 1571 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ANDREI BHUVANESH SU 427 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ARUN PANDI. V, . 2253 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
AVINASH G, . 2753 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
C.R. VIBIN RAJ, . 433 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
C ARUN KUMAR, . 739 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHAPLINDASS H.J., . 2554 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
D.HARISH, . 434 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
D.MANIKANDAN, . 2504 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
G.NITHYANANDAN, . 3173 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
GANESH, . 1589 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
GANESH. S.V, . 2757 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
I.MOHAMMED ANAZ, . 1780 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
JJOHNDANIEL, . 3175 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
JEEVAN KUMAR, . 1598 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
JOHN JACORB, . 1599 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
K.KAMAL VENU, . 905 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
K.MAHAPRABU, . 2427 SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
K.NISHAN, . 3178 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
K.RUBANRAJ, . 2506 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
K.S.ABISHEK, . 1845 KARUR DISTRICT AA
K.SARATHKUMAR, . 2759 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
K.SATHIYAMOORTHY,. 2508 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
L.ROSHAN KING, . 2555 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
L.VEERAMANI, . 2509 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
M ASHOK KUMAR, . 748 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
M. MANIKANDAN, . 2923 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
M. MATHANKUMAR, . 2005 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
M. PRAKASH, . 2378 SALEM DISTRICT AA
M.AJESH, . 1781 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
M.MANIKANDAN, . 2512 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
M.VIVIN RICHARD, . 2559 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
MUTHU SELVAN, . 1615 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
N.JEEVAN RAJ, . 3184 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
N.S.NISHANTH, . 3303 VELLORE DISTISTRICT
P.CHRISTIYAN ANTONIY 3187 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
R.JEEVA, . 2381 SALEM DISTRICT AA
R.THILEPAN, . 3317 DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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59
60
61
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64

Event # 8 BOYS 20 100m Run continued...

RAVISHANKAR. S, .

S HARI PAVAL, .

S K ELANGOVAN, .

S. GOKUL, .

S. KRISHNA KANTHAN, .
S.ANTON WASHINGTON,
S.RAVI SHANKAR, .
S.SHARAN CHANDER, .
S.VIGNESH, .
SAKTHIVEL, .
SANTHOSH KRISHNAN, .
SRI KUMARESANM U, .
T. PHILIP KUMAR, .
T.VETRIVEL, .

V. SRIRAM, .
V.KARTHIKEYAN, .
V.RAKESH, .

V.RAKESH, .
VELMURUGAN, .

2771
761
762
2385
1172
2185
484
2010
3201
1632
1898
769
2780
957
492
3010
958
2127
1646
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THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 14 BOYS 20 200m Run

A JOEL LOKESH, .

A. SYED ANESS, .

A RAJAHUSSAIN, .
A.THOMAS ALBERT, .
AAKASH, .
ABINDEVASY, .
ABISHEAK SREE, .
AJAY, .

ANANTHA PRABU, .
ANDREI BHUVANESH SU
ARUN PANDL. V, .
B.SATHISH KUMAR, .
C.R. VIBINRAJ, .

C ARUN KUMAR, .
C.JUSTIN PRABAKARAN,
CHAPLINDASS H.J., .
D.HARISH, .
D.MANIKANDAN, .
G.NITHYANANDAN, .
GANESH, .
JJJOHNDANIEL, .
JEEVAN KUMAR, .
JERRIN KALISH, .
K.AVINEESH, .
K.MAHAPRABU, .
K.NISHAN, .
K.RUBANRA]J, .
K.SARATHKUMAR, .
K.SATHIYAMOORTHY, .
K.SURIYARAJ, .
KAMALESH, .
KANNADASAN, .
L.ROSHAN KING, .

M. ABILASH, .

M. MANIKANDAN, .
M. MATHANKUMAR, .
M. PERUMAL, .

M. PRAKASH, .
M.AJESH, .
M.KARTHICK, .
M.RAHUL, .
M.VANAMUTHU, .
M.VISHNUDHAYANITHI,
M.VIVIN RICHARD, .
N.S.NISHANTH, .

731
2000
2001
2502
1567
2752
733

1571
1573
427

2253
2177
433

739

2179
2554
434

2504
3173
1589
3175
1598
3313
444

2427
3178
2506
2759
2508
447

2760
1602
2555
2113
2923
2005
2377
2378
1781
906

2558
2925
2513
2559
3303
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COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Event # 14 BOYS 20 200m Run continued...

NAVEEN KUMAR, .

P. GOPINATH, .
P.CHRISTIYAN ANTONIY
PRAGADEESHWAR.D, .
R.JEEVA, .

R. RASIKAN, .

R.ARUL, .
R.SANJEEVAN, .
R.THILEPAN, .
RAVISHANKAR. S, .

S HARI PAVAL, .

S K ELANGOVAN, .

S. GOKUL, .

S. HARI PAVAL, .

S. KAVIN, .

S. KRISHNA KANTHAN, .
S.SENTHAMIL, .
S.SHARAN CHANDER, .
S.VIGNESH, .
SANTHOSH KRISHNAN, .
SANTRA TERESAN MART
SRI KUMARESANM U, .
SUNILR, .

T JEEVANKUMAR, .
T.VINITH BALAN, .
V.RAKESH, .
V.SANJAIKUMAR, .
V.VIGNESH, .

WESLIN RAJA, .

1616
463

3187
467

2381
2067
3189
2123
3317
2771
761

762

2385
2773
1170
1172
956

2010
3201
1898
2778
769

2779
771

1792
958

2069
3011
1650
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KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 20 BOYS 20 400m Run

PRELIM

A YUVARAJ, .
ABISHEAK SREE, .
B.ABIMANIYU, .
B.SATHEESH KUMAR, .
B.SATHISH KUMAR, .
B.YUVARAJ, .
BHARATH, .

C.JUSTIN PRABAKARAN,

E.AJAY, .
F.MOHAMEDNIZAR, .
G. MAHESH, .

G. SRIYAGUL, .
G.LOKESH, .
G.RAHULKUMAR, .
GOMATHISANKAR, .
HEMANTH, .
JERRIN KALISH, .
K.AVINEESH, .

K. K.IMONEESWARAN, .
KISHOR, .

M. PERUMAL, .

M. SYED TAABISH, .
M.DHANUSH, .
M.KARIGALAN, .
M.KARTHIKEYAN, .
M.P.NIVIN, .
M.PRANAV, .
M.RAHUL, .
M.VANAMUTHU, .

M.VISHNUDHAYANITHI,
MANOJ PRABHAKARAN,

MURUGESAN. D, .

P. AJAY MARCUS, .
P. DINESH KUMAR, .
P.ABIMANIYU, .

P.CHANDRAMOORTH]I, .

PRADEESH, .

R. PERARIVALAN, .

R. RASIKAN, .
R.ARUL, .
R.K.DHANUSH RAJA, .
R.PRAVEENKUMAR, .
S MAHESHWARAN, .
S. KAVIN, .

S. MAHESHWARAN, .

424
733

2426
1778
2177
432

1581
2179
3302
3172
2756
2373
3306
436

1592
2758
3313
444

1844
2761
2377
2379
3180
2510
2428
1782
2557
2558
2925
2513
1609
2258
462

2007
3186
3318
1619
1165
2067
3189
3305
2516
763

1170
2774
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
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64

Event # 20 BOYS 20 400m Run continued...

S. NIXON, .

S. SARVESHWAR, .
S.ANTON WASHINGTON,
S.DHILEEPAN, .
S.HARISH, .

S.LOGESH, .
S.PRAVEEN, .
S.SENTHAMIL, .
S.SIVAMANIKANDAN, .
SAJITH, .

SHARUN KUMAR, .
SHIVABALAN, .
SIVADASAN VK, .

T JEEVANKUMAR, .

U. BHRATH, .
V.SANJAIKUMAR, .
V.VIGNESH, .
VIGNESHV, .

VIKAS, .

477
2775
2185
3196
480
1850
2519
956
910
1630
1636
1637
768
771
2012
2069
3011
773
498
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
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Event # 28 BOYS 20 800m Run

FINAL

A YUVARAJ, .

ALLWIN, .

ARUNK, .

ARUN KRISHNA, .
B.YUVARAJ, .

D. DHEENADHAYALAN, .
DHANUSH, .

E.AJAY, .

G. SRIYAGUL, .
G.MUTHUPON SELVAM, .
GAURAV YADAV, .
[.CHINNAPPA DEVAN, .
J.A. ASHIK, .

L. RUDRA MURTHY, .
LAKSHMAN VENTAK, .
M. MOHAN KUMAR, .
M.ARAVIND, .
M.KARTHICK, .
M.KARTHICK, .
M.KARTHIKEYAN, .
M.MUKESH, .

MITHUN ROHIT, .
N.SREEKIRAN, .
NITHIS KUMAR, .
P.CHANDRAMOORTHI, .
P.KABISHWARAN, .
R.ABISHEK, .
R.AKASH, .
R.BOOPATH]I, .
R.K.DHANUSH RAJA, .
R.KARANCY, .
R.SRUDHAN, .

S ANISH, .

S. CHINNA THAMBI, .
S. SIVABALAN, .
S.ANBU, .

S.BARATH]I, .
S.DHILEEPAN, .
S.GOWTHAM, .
S.PRAVEEN, .

S.R. KALAIINIYAN, .
S.SANJAL .
S.VENKATESH BHARATH
SATHIS KUMAR. K, .
SHARUN KUMAR, .

2503
426
736
1577
432
2109
1586
3302
2373
2180
2374
3312
439
450
2762
2376
2556
906
2511
2428
456
1611
2560
1617
3318
1847
954
469
2121
3305
3319
2561
759
476
1173
765
3195
3196
907
2519
483
1788
2011
2259
1636
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THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA

THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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46
47
48
49
50
51

Event # 28 BOYS 20 800m Run continued...

SUTHEESH RAJ, .
T.PAULWIN RATHEESH, .
TAMIL SELVAN, .

U. MUTHU VINOTH, .
V.VIKASH, .
VARATHARAIJAN, .

1641
1791
1643
2013
2562
1644

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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Event # 32 BOYS 20 1500m Run

FINAL

A YUVARAJ, .
ARAVIND, .

ARUNK, .

ARUN KRISHNA, .
B.ABIMANIYU, .
DHARMARAJ.P.L,.

G. KANTHAPANDI, .
G.MUTHUPON SELVAM, .
GAURAV YADAV, .
[.CHINNAPPA DEVAN, .
J.A. ASHIK, .
JANATHAN. B, .

K. AJAL .

L. RUDRA MURTHY, .
LAKSHMAN VENTAK, .
M. MOHAN KUMAR, .
M. PASUNGGOBINATH, .
M.ARAVIND, .
M.MUKESH, .
MANIKANDAN, .
MURUGAN, .
N.DHIVAKAR, .
NITHIS KUMAR, .

P JEBAKUMAR, .

P. MURALITHARAN, .
P.KABISHWARAN, .
P.PRAVEENKUMAR, .
R. MANICKAVEL, .

R. SIVAPANDIYAN, .
R.ABILASH, .
R.ABISHEK, .
R.AKASH, .
R.KARANCY, .
R.SRUDHAN, .

RAGU PATHI, .

RAJ MOHAN .T, .

RAM PRAKASHR, .
RAMAN, .

S.ANBU, .
S.KIRUBAKARAN, .
S.R. KALAIINIYAN, .
S.SAMPATH, .
S.SANJAL .
S.VENKATESH BHARATH
SANTHOSH KUMAR, .

2503
428
736
1577
2426
2255
2002
2180
2374
3312
439
2256
1895
450
2762
2376
2924
2556
456
3007
459
1846
1617
754
464
1847
2117
2383
2120
758
954
469
3319
2561
3193
2068
2770
1626
765
767
483
909
1788
2011
1634
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THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
DINDIGUL DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Event # 32 BOYS 20 1500m Run continued...

T.PAULWIN RATHEESH, . 1791
TAMIL SELVAN, . 1643
U. MUTHU VINOTH, . 2013
V.VIKASH, . 2562
VARATHARAJAN, . 1644
VIGNESH, . 1647
VINOTH. V, . 2260

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
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Event # 38 BOYS 20 5000m Run

A.AFAIZAN MOHAMMAL 2751

A.JAGADESH, .

B. KATHERVEL, .
B.NANDAKUMAR, .
B.NAVEEN, .
D.DHANUSH, .
DHARMARAJ.PL,.
G. KANTHAPANDI, .
G.L.SIBIN, .
JANATHAN. B, .

K. ELAYAN, .

K.B SHIBIN, .

K. KAMAL VENU, .
K.SANTHOSKUMAR, .
KARTHIKEYAN, .
LAKSHMAN, .

M SATHISH KUMAR, .
M. KARUPPANAN, .
M. MAHARAIJA, .

M. PASUNGGOBINATH, .

M.KALAI VANNAN, .
M.KIRANRAJ, .
M.MANIKANDAN, .
M.PASUPATH], .
M.PUGAZHENDHLI, .
M.RAM PRAKASH, .
MANIKANDAN, .
MARI SARATH, .
MOHAN, .
MURUGAN, .
MURUGESAN. A, .
MUTHAIAH, .
N.RABIN, .

P JEBAKUMAR, .

P. SAKTHIVEL, .

P. SIVA, .
P.KARTHICK, .
PRABHU, .
PRAKASH, .

R. MANICKAVEL, .
R.ABILASH, .
R.MOHAN, .

R.RAGHURAMAKRISHN/

R.VIMALRAJ, .
RAHUL, .

2501
1894
2548
3315
3171
2255
2002
1779
2256
2112
445

905

2507
1604
1606
749

2004
2922
2924
3181
2549
751

2183
2842
2951
3007
1610
1612
459

2257
1614
2515
754

2116
1163
1848
3008
1620
2383
758

3314
470

2482
1623
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THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVANNAMALAI DIST
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL



LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI

8/30/19 - 1/9/19

Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI

Page 12 of 26
28-08-19

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Event # 38 BOYS 20 5000m Run continued...

S. DINESH, .
S.AKASH, .

S.DINESH KUMAR, .
S.HARI BALAN, .
S.KARTHICK, .
S.KIRUBAKARAN, .
S.PRASANTH, .
S.STEPHEN SEBASTIN, .
SANTHOSH KUMAR, .
SATHYA DEVIL, .
SRINATH, .

1169
1749
479
766
2518
767
482
2520
1633
486
1638

powered and engineered by Easyware

ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 40 BOYS 20 10000m Run

BALAJI PERUMALM, .
K.B SHIBIN, .
LAKSHMAN, .

M DHANYA, .

M SATHISH KUMAR, .
M. KARUPPANAN, .
M. MAHARAIJA, .
M.KALAI VANNAN, .
M.MANIKANDAN, .
M.PASUPATH], .
MARI SARATH, .
MOHAN, .
MURUGESAN. A, .
N. ABIRAMLI, .

P. SAKTHIVEL, .
PRABHU, .
PRAKASH, .

RAHUL, .

S. DINESH, .

S. GOMATHL, .
S.HARI BALAN, .
S.KARTHICK, .

S.STEPHEN SEBASTIN, .

SANTHOSH KUMAR, .
SHEGIN JOE, .
SRINATH, .

V K MUKILAN, .
VIGNESH, .
VIGNESHWARAN, .

738 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
445 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
1606 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
786 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
749 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2004 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
2922 THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
3181 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

751 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2183 NELLAI DISTRICT AA

1610 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1612 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
2257 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
1185 ERODE DISTRICT AA

2116 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
3008 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
1620 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1623 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1169 ERODE DISTRICT AA

540 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
766 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2518 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
2520 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
1633 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1790 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
1638 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
772 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
497 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

1648 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com
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8/30/19 - 1/9/19 Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI
Event # 44 0.914 M BOYS 20 3000m Steeplechase FINAL
1 K.SANTHOSKUMAR, . 2507 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A .
2 M.KARTHICK, . 2511 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A o
3 N.RABIN, . 2515 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
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Event # 50 0.991 M BOYS 20 110m Hurdles

ARAJA, .

ASWIN KRISHNAN, .
BALAIL .

C GOPINATH, .

C. SANJYADEV, .

DHANUS ADITHYAN G, .

DREKSH, .
G.LOKESHRAJ, .
JJAGAN, .
KENWIN DOSS, .
L.SRINATH, .

M. ABILASH, .

M.BHUVANESHWARAN, .

M.SRIRAM, .
MANIRAJ, .
MOHAMMAD UMAR, .
N. MANI RATHNAM, .
P.KISHORKUMAR, .
R. SANJAY RAJA, .
R.SANJAY YADHAV, .
R.SANKAR MANQO]J, .
RAJA, .

RAMKUMAR, .

RAVI SHANKAR, .
RAVI VARMAN, .

S RAJENDRA PRASATH, .

S.KISHORE, .
SURENDAR, .
T.JAYACHANDRAN, .
T.LOKESH, .
V.JAYAN, .

3167 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

1579 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1580 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
740 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2108 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
741 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2755 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
904 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
440 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
449 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
451 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
2113 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
3179 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

3183 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

1608 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
753 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
1161 ERODE DISTRICT AA

1849 KARUR DISTRICT AA

1166 ERODE DISTRICT AA

471 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
2008 MADURAI DISTRICT AA
1624 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
473 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
1627 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
1628 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
764 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
908 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
1639 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
491 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
3202 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

494 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

powered and engineered by Easyware

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 54 0.914 M BOYS 20 400m Hurdles PRELIM

A. JOHNSON, . 2369 SALEM DISTRICT AA -
ADITHYA BALAKRISHNZ2 1570 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
B. SURYA, . 737 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
B.SATHEESH KUMAR, . 1778 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
BHARATH, . 1581 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
BHUVANA KARTHICK, . 2754 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
DHANUS ADITHYAN G, . 741 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
F.MOHAMEDNIZAR, . 3172 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
J. LOKESH, . 1156 ERODE DISTRICT AA -
JAGADEESHWAR, . 1596 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
K. K.MONEESWARAN, . 1844 KARUR DISTRICT AA _
KANTHINATHAN, . 1603 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
KAVIN S, . 747 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
KISHOR, . 2761 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
M. DHILEEP, . 2114 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
M. SYED TAABISH, . 2379 SALEM DISTRICT AA _
M.PRANAYV, . 2557 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
M.SRIRAM, . 3183 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
MANOIJ B, . 752 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
MELVIN, . 2768 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
N.DEEPAK, . 460 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
N.NITHISH, . 461 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
PPOOVARASAN, . 755 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
P. DINESH KUMAR, . 2007 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
PRADEESH, . 1619 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
R. SUTHASE, . 468 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
R.SANJEEVAN, . 2123 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
R.U.SESHANK, . 2009 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
S MAHESHWARAN, . 763 COIMBATORE DISTRICT o
S. ABISHEAK, . 475 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S. DHAYANITHI, . 1168 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
S. MAHESHWARAN, . 2774 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
S. SENTHAMIL, . 2126 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
S.JAGATHISH, . 481 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.KISHORE, . 908 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A o
SHIVABALAN, . 1637 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SURENDAR, . 1639 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
U. BHRATH, . 2012 MADURAI DISTRICT AA _
V.AJAY, . 493 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
VI.KIRUBANATHAN, . 3203 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
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Event # 60 BOYS 20 10000m Race Walk

A DIVAKAR, .
B.SANKAR PANDI, .
DHANARAIJ. N, .

G. MOHAN RAJ, .
KRISHNA, .
M.KAVIYARASAN, .
R SANTHOSH, .

R. GOPINATHAN, .
S. AJITH KUMAR, .

S.DINESH KUMAR, .
S.JERSONEBINESH, .

S.KUMARAVEL, .
VIGNESHWARAN, .

3166 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
3170 TRICHY DISTRICT AA
3005 TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
2372 SALEM DISTRICT AA

1605 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
455 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
757 COIMBATORE DISTRICT
2380 SALEM DISTRICT AA

1167 ERODE DISTRICT AA

479 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
3198 TRICHY DISTRICT AA

955 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
1648 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 68 BOYS 20 Long Jump

A. MOHAMED HANIF, . 421

A.THARUN KUMAR, . 423

ADHITHAN, . 903

ARAVINTH HARISHA, . 735

B.KARTHIKEYAN, . 3169
BALAIL . 1580
BHAVAN PRADHICKSHALI 1582
D. REETHAN, . 2110
D. VIGNESH, . 1155
D.VIKRAM, . 3304
DHAYANITHI, . 1587
DIVAKARS, . 743

HEMANTH BABU, . 1595
J.MOHAMMAD ILLIAS, 1157
JOHN JACOB, . 1599
K. KABILAN, . 1158
K. SYED MOHAMED UM: 2003
K.VIGNESH, . 2181
M. SATHISH, . 2763
M.DHANUSH, . 3180
M.MANIKANDAN, . 2512
M.NAVEEN, . 2765
M.RANJITHKUMAR, . 3182

M.SANDEEP VINSTO KU! 457
MOHAMMAD UMAR, . 753
MOHAMMED RIYLUDEE' 458
MS.MOHAMEDNAZIRDE! 2514

N. RAJINI RAGAVAN, . 1162
P.GIRIPRAKASH, . 466

P.NAVEEN, . 2605
R. MAHAVEERA PRASAN 2382
R. MUTHUKANNAN, . 2926
R.RAHUL, . 3192
R.SRITHARAN, . 2517
R.U.SESHANK, . 2009
RAGAVAN, . 1621
RAHUL, . 1622
S. BHARAT RAJ, . 2772
S. SUDHAKAR, . 1897
S.ARVINTH, . 3194
S.FARUQ SEKH, . 3197
S.ROBINSON, . 1786
S.VIGNESHWAR, . 485

SIDDHARTH.A, . 487

SURYAPRAKASHE, . 770

powered and engineered by Easyware

CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com

FINAL
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Event # 68 BOYS 20 Long Jump continued...
46 SUTHEESH, . 1640 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
47 T.VETRIVEL, . 957 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT o
48 V. SRI RAM, . 492 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 76 BOYS 20 High Jump

ASSNI CYRIL, .

C. SANJYADEYV,.
CHANDRA MOHAN, .
DIVAKARS, .

K. BHARATHLI, .

LEO FRANCIS, .

M SUTHARSAN, .
M.AMEER FIRDOSH, .
MOURISH, .
P.BHARATH RAJU, .
P.KISHORKUMAR, .
P.SURIYA KANI, .

R. MUTHUKANNAN, .
R.RAHUL, .
R.SANKAR MANQO]J, .

R.VENKATESHWARAN, .

S.KARTHIKEYAN, .
S.KARUPPU SAMY, .
S.S.AASHIK SONAL, .
S.VIGNESHWAR, .

1777
2108
1583
743

2375
1607
750

453

1613
465

1849
2429
2926
3192
2008
2124
3200
3009
1787
485

powered and engineered by Easyware

KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KARUR DISTRICT AA
SIVAGANGAI DISTRICT
THOOTHUKUDI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 80 BOYS 20 Triple Jump

A ROKITH KUMAR, .

A. VISHNU VARADAN, .

A THARUN KUMAR, .
ALLEN K ROY, .
ARAVINDTH HARISH, .
ARAVINTH, .

ARAVINTH HARISHA, .

ASSNI CYRIL, .
B.KARTHIKEYAN, .
B.SURESH, .
DHAYANITHI, .
G.LOKESH, .
GOKUL, .
J.MOHANRAJ, .
JEGATHESHAN, .
K. KABILAN, .
K.VIGNESH, .

M. SAM ALAN ANTONY, .

M. SATHISH, .
M.NAVEEN, .
M.RANJITHKUMAR, .
MANIRAJ, .

MOHAMMAD HOANTIF, .
MS.MOHAMEDNAZIRDE]I

P.NAVEEN, .

R. MAHAVEERA PRASAN

R. SANJAY RAJA, .
R.MADHAVAN, .
R.SRITHARAN, .
RAGAVAN, .

S. BHARAT RAJ, .
S. DHAYANITHLI, .
S. SUDHAKAR, .
S. TAMIL SELVAM, .
S.ARVINTH, .
S.FARUQ SEKH, .
S.K.SARATH]I, .
S.ROBINSON, .
V.JAYAN, .

730

1153
423

425

734

1575
735

1777
3169
430

1587
3306
1591
441

442

1158
2181
452

2763
2765
3182
1608
2769
2514
2605
2382
1166
2122
2517
1621
2772
1168
1897
1174
3194
3197
1785
1786
494

powered and engineered by Easyware

COIMBATORE DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
VELLORE DISTISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
THENI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 84 BOYS 20 Pole Vault

ABHISHEK, .

ARUN, .

D. GOPI, .

GNANA SONE, .
JPRAVEEN KUMAR, .
JASON SENTHAMARAI K
K. MANIKANDAN, .
KALIMUTHU, .

M SUTHARSAN, .
PALANIVEL, .

REEGAN, .

T. YUVAN PRASANTH, .
VARUN SRIVARTHAN, .

1568
1576
2371
1590
745

1597
1159
1601
750

1618
1629
2387
1645

powered and engineered by Easyware

KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
SALEM DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 92 6.KG BOYS 20 Shot Put

FINAL

A. AVINASHKAR, .
A. JOTHIPRAKASH, .
AANANDARA]J, .
C.HARIHARAN, .
CLINTON ANTONY, .
D.VIJAYENDRA, .
DINESH BABU K, .
DINESH V, .
G.PRAVEEN, .
G.PRAVEEN, .

GURU PRASATH, .
J.NALANAVEEN, .
JESVIN WILSON SAMUEI
K.S. VETRIVEL, .
KEERTHIVASAN B, .
M.DHARMARAIJAN, .
M.J.ABISHEK, .
M.KUMAR, .
M.MADHAVAN, .
M.SHARWAN, .
M.SURENDRAN, .
N.VINOTH KUMAR, .
P.MYVIZHIRAJA, .
PRASANTHP, .
R.BEER MOHAIDEEN, .
R.MATHESWARAN, .
R.S.PARASURAM, .

S ASWIN, .
S.CHITHEESWAR, .
S.JOSHWA, .
S.VARUNRA]J, .
S.Y.SYEDRAFIQAHAMEL
SAHAYA VIMAL, .
SAKTHI KISHORE, .
T. SELVA KUMAR, .
T.HARIPRASATH, .
V.KRIBA, .
V.PRAVEEN, .

420
2370
732
2178
1585
2603
2066
742
3174
435
1593
3177
443
1160
448
2880
2006
2182
2764
2604
2767
3185
953
756
3190
3191
2275
760
1784
3199
911
2521
1789
1631
490
2522
495
2523
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CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
SALEM DISTRICT AA
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVARUR DISTRICT
MADURAI DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
THENI DISTRICT AA
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
DHARMAPURI DISTRICT
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
COIMBATORE DISTRICT
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A

www.goeasyware.com
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Event # 98 1.750 KG BOYS 20 Discus Throw FINAL

A. AVINASHKAR, . 420 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
A.SURESHRAJ, . 3168 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
ANAND, . 1572 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
ARUNPRAKASH .J, . 2553 THE NILGIRIS DISTRIC _
CHINNAIAHR, . 2254 PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT _
DINESH BABU K, . 2066 NAGAPATTINAM DISTRIC _
DINESH YV, . 742 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
EDISON RAJ, . 1588 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
G.LOKESHRAJ, . 904 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
G.PRAVEEN, . 3174 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
GOKULS, . 744 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
H.AKIF RAHMAN, . 437 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
JESVIN WILSON SAMUEI 443 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
K. DINESH RAJA, . 2111 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
K.S. VETRIVEL, . 1160 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
KEERTHIVASAN .B, . 448 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
M.DHARMARAIJAN, . 2880 THIRUVARUR DISTRICT _
M.KUMAR, . 2182 NELLAI DISTRICT AA _
M.MADHAVAN, . 2764 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
M.SHARWAN, . 2604 THENI DISTRICT AA _
M.SURENDRAN, . 2767 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
N.VINOTH KUMAR, . 3185 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
P.MYVIZHIRAJA, . 953 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
R. PERARIVALAN, . 1165 ERODE DISTRICT AA _
R.VIJAY, . 472 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
RAMACHANDRAN, . 1625 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
S. PRANESH, . 2125 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
S. THIRUMALAI, . 2776 THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT _
S.AKIL AHAMED, . 478 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
S.CHITHEESWAR, . 1784 KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT _
S.JOSHWA, . 3199 TRICHY DISTRICT AA o
S.Y.SYEDRAFIQAHAMEL 2521 THANJAVUR DISTRICT A _
SAKTHI KISHORE, . 1631 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
SYED SHARIFF, . 489 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
T. SELVA KUMAR, . 490 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA _
V.S. ARUN PRASAD, . 1176 ERODE DISTRICT AA
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Event # 104 800 G BOYS 20 Javelin Throw

FINAL

ABIUTH BINSO, . 1569
ANTONY MICHEAL VINN 1574
B.ERNST PRAVEEN PRAE 2176

B.KAMESHWARAN, . 429
B.Y KISHANTH, . 431
D.VIJAYENDRA, . 2603
J. KISOTH KUMAR, . 438
J.AKILAN, . 2505
J.MANOQ]J, . 3176
K.RAJASEKAR, . 446
LOGESH WARAN. K, . 3006
M. MUFEEZ BASHA, . 1896
M.ARAFATH, . 454
P.MITHUN, . 1164
P.NAVEEN, . 3188
R. GOKUL, . 2119
R.JAGADEESHWARAN, . 2184
R.MATHESWARAN, . 3191
R.S.PARASURAM, . 2275
S .LOGANATHAN, . 474
S.ABEESH, . 1783
S.GOWTHAM, . 907
S.LINGESH, . 2777
SATHIS KUMAR. K, . 2259
SURIYA, . 488
SUTHESH ANAND, . 1642
T. PRAVEN, . 1175
T.SAKTHIVEL, . 912

V. MOHANAMBIGAI VAS 2388
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KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THENI DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
THANJAVUR DISTRICT A
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
TIRUPPUR DISTRICT AA
KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
ERODE DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA
NELLAI DISTRICT AA
TRICHY DISTRICT AA
RAMANATHAPURAM DISTR
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
THIRUVALLUR DISTRICT
PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT
CHENNAI DISTRICT AA
KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT
ERODE DISTRICT AA
CUDDALORE DISTRICT A
SALEM DISTRICT AA

www.goeasyware.com
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34thTAMILNADU INTER DISTRICT JUNIOR ATHLETIC CHAMPIONHI 28-08-19
Organised by: KANCHIPURAM ATHLETIC ASSO
8/30/19 - 1/9/19 Venue:J.N. STADIUM,CHENNAI
Event # 109 6.KG BOYS 20 Hammer Throw FINAL

1 C.JEEVA, . 1154 ERODE DISTRICT AA o
2 CLINTON ANTONY, . 1585 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
3 GURU PRASATH, . 1593 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
4 K. DINESH RAJA, . 2111 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
5 NORMAN FRANCKLIN, . 952 DHARMAPURI DISTRICT _
6 P.UTHAYAKUMAR, . 2118 NAMAKKAL DISTRICT AA _
7 R.BEER MOHAIDEEN, . 3190 TRICHY DISTRICT AA _
8 RAMACHANDRAN, . 1625 KANCHIPURAM DISTRICT _
9 S ASWIN, . 760 COIMBATORE DISTRICT _
10 S.VARUNRAJ, . 911 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
11 T.SAKTHIVEL, . 912 CUDDALORE DISTRICT A _
12 V.KRIBA, . 496 CHENNAI DISTRICT AA

powered and engineered by Easyware www.goeasyware.com



